ﬁfj% Appetizer
AHDOA— F7IVED b8 946M

Hors’d Oeuvre

AE—I7 P —Fr 792H

Smoked Salmon

HIVDTAL L 792H

Wine Steammed Clam

V—b =V 58
Assort of Sausage
B N—)VF—R

946M
1,155H

F—ZXYZ I EHE
Cheese / Salami

B Lorasd
(HIINBIZR S DPIERTT)

Smoked Horse meat

572H
946H

PR Meat

NUN—T AT —F
Humburg Steak

NIN=F A7 =% (HHEFT A FY—2R)

Humburg Steak (White Sauce)
R—= )5 —

Sauted Pork

R—=r LY

Pork Cutlet

1,012M
1,100H
1,012MH
1,012H

£y b+
1,562M

1,650M
1,562M
1,562M

a—AX
2,112H

2,200M
2,112H
2,112H

K=V Ty — (HNHEFEEZPEZ)
Pork Ginger

FXoVT5T— (Z2DOZAYHREED
Sauted Chicken

1,012m 1,562M 2,112H

1,012M@ 1,562M 2,112H
E—73Fa— (HEHEBOFHRORT A LE) 1,782M 2,332M 2,882MH
Stewed Beef

E—7z2btuli )7 GHIS9 )= ANY—-542) 1,782 2,112 2,662H

Beef Stroganff
74 VAT—F (3Z54) 2,838M 3,388M 3,872H
2,838M 3,388M 3,872H

Fllet Steak
P—0Af L AF—F ($F5H) 200g
4,158M 4,642M 5,192H

Sirloin Steak 200g '
s . . Y= Af L AF—F ($F5F) 300g
arexr—var¥>545% 583H Sirloin Steak 300g
Combination Salad
V=T —K¥S35 946H
Sea Fod Sakad

IN—4%5% T737H
Fruits Salad
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Cream of Corn
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Consomme
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AEHADONY —Fix, XX 751
Fish Meuniere or Fried

DNy —BEX, XII7 574
Salmon Meuniere or Fried

RYTFON—K) =X, XI751
Scallop Meuniere or Fried

IVIAY—=T— KONy —hiZ
Mix Sea Food Meuniere

TEDT7 54 (INVZIVY—R)
Fried Prawn

HXxD774 (10H~3H)
Fried Oyster

vk | E—72hak )7
1,650H

1,562H
1,562H
1,914H
1,562H
1,562H

1,100M
1,012H
1,012H
1,364H
1,012MH
1,012H
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Child Lunch

B3ToHty ba—2x
v b FHEHESMMES 550 [

FA AXIENY
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PEET
V=TS F

O—R HHEESMEE+ 1,100 H (1 FA—TF)
Z—F ' b . Junior Lunch
Va4 3 1,100M
FA AT 13
a—k—

PHEET

TEDT7714 RYTDT774

BREVHTEEY?., BEHEFHERB2TAA-ITY. REBRINTHAAMRTY . BAREVHTEEY., BEHEBERERB2TAA-UTY. HREBRBINTHAAMRTY .




